THE DATASHEET OF
OP183GS-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
5 MHz Single-Supply
Operational Amplifier
 OP183
Rev. D
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.

S-Suffix
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
OP183GS −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP183GS-REEL −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP183GS-REEL7 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP183GSZ1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP183GSZ-REEL1 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
OP183GSZ-REEL71 −40°C to +85°C 8-Lead SOIC_N S-Suffix (R-8)
1Z = Pb free part.
©2005 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  C00292-0-5/05(D)